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Rozkład /dni robocze/
Strona 1

Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy M(227   ) - Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy M(227   )
Rozkład ważny od: 07.07.2024 do: 31.12.2025

Numer brygady km suma 01701 01701 01701 01701 01701 01701
227   Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy ę ę
30 Chrzanów Szpitalna 1.400 1.400
227   Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy
116 Chrzanów Plac Tysiąclecia 0.500 0.500
204 Chrzanów ZUS 0.700 1.200
161 Chrzanów Sienna 0.900 2.100
196 Chrzanów Podwale 0.700 2.800
30 Chrzanów Szpitalna 1.400 4.200
48 Chrzanów Kościelec Staw. 0.300 1.700
193 Chrzanów Kościelec 0.600 2.300
182 Chrzanów Kościelec Las 0.600 2.900
237 Płaza Wapiennik II 1.200 4.100
128 Płaza Wapiennik I 0.700 4.800
192 Płaza Działki 0.600 5.400
486 Płaza Hetmańska 1.000 6.400
639 Płaza Syberia 0.500 6.900
367 Płaza Mazerzyn 1.000 7.900
401 Pogorzyce Starzyny 0.700 8.600
329 Pogorzyce Dwór 0.500 9.100
405 Pogorzyce Kościół 0.600 9.700
526 Pogorzyce Szkoła 0.800 10.500
421 Pogorzyce PKP 0.500 11.000
431 Chrzanów Stella 0.400 11.400
357 Chrzanów Ciepłownia 0.600 12.000
385 Chrzanów Pogorska Kościół 0.400 12.400
506 Chrzanów Pogorska Przychodnia 0.400 12.800
585 Chrzanów Pogorska Szkoła 0.500 13.300
196 Chrzanów Podwale 0.800 14.100
227   Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy 0.700 14.800
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